General Description
The MAX11044/MAX11045/MAX11046† 16-bit ADCs
offer 4, 6, or 8 independent input channels. Featuring
independent track and hold (T/H) and SAR circuitry,
these parts provide simultaneous sampling at 250ksps
for each channel.
The MAX11044/MAX11045/MAX11046 accept a ±5V
input. All inputs are overrange protected with internal

Simultaneous-Sampling ADCs
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-5036; Rev 1; 3/10
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART PIN-PACKAGE CHANNELS
MAX11044ETN+ 56 TQFN-EP** 4
MAX11044ECB+* 64 TQFP-EP** 4
MAX11045ETN+ 56 TQFN-EP** 6
MAX11045ECB+* 64 TQFP-EP** 6
MAX11046ETN+ 56 TQFN-EP** 8
MAX11046ECB+* 64 TQFP-EP** 8
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C operating
temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.